	- 03-15-2	001	Docket N	lo.: 440-9005-G	
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)			HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P08/REV02 ⁻			ſ	Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings 🔶 🔶 🔶 💙	1016381		V	V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	f Patents and Trademarks:			a de la constante de	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): FIELDSTONE CABINETRY, INC		2. Name a	and address of rec	eiving party(ies):	
		Name:	STARMARK, INC	С.	
		Interna	Address:		
Additional names(s) of conveying part	/(ies) 🛛 Yes 🛛 No				
		-			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment	X Merger				
Security Agreement	Change of Name	600 East 48th Street N.			
Other	City: S	City: Sioux Falls State: SD ZIP: 57104			
Execution Date: January 16, 2001			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
4. Application number(s) or registrat	ion numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent Np.(s)		
	, (5,375,923			
		0,010,72			
03/14/2001 GTON11 00000151 131981	5375923				
01 FC:581 40.00 CH	J				
	Additional numbers attac	ched?	Yes 🖾 No		
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be r	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Edgar A. Zarins					
Internal Address: Legal Departm	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00				
Internal Address: Legal Departur	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account				
		🛛 Aut	thorized to be charg	ged to deposit account	
Street Address: Masco Corporati	on				
		8. Deposit account number:			
21001 Van Born Road		13-1981	t		
City: <u>Taylor</u>	State: <u>MI</u> ZIP: <u>48180</u>	-			
	DO NOT	USE THIS SP	ACE		
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and of the original document.	belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true	and correct and ar	ny attached copy is a true copy	
Edgar A. Zarins, Reg. #30,986	SAla	X horr	1.1	2/26/2001	
Name of Person Signing		Signatu	re	Date	
Total numb	per of pages including cover s	heet, attachm	ents, and document:		
				575 FRAME: 0222	

State of South Dakota



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

Department of State

United States of America, }

State of South Dakota }

Secretary's Office

This is to certify that the attached instrument of writing is a true, correct and examined copy of the Certificate of Merger for FIELDSTONE CABINETRY, INC. (IA) into STARMARK, INC. a South Dakota Corporation filed in this office on January 31, 2001.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused to be affixed the Great Seal of the state of South Dakota at the city of Pierre, the capital, this February 9, 2001.

Ingre Hageltine

Joyce Hazeltine Secretary of State

RECORDED: 02/28/2001

PATENT CertifiedCopy.doc REEL: 11575 FRAME: 0223